

# Dhaka Electric Supply Company Ltd.

## Page - 1 (Summary Statistics)

Billing Month : February 2021

Month	Year	No. of Consumer	Energy Import (MKWh)	Energy Sold (MKWh)	System Loss (%)	Energy Import Cu (MKWh)	Energy Sold Cu (MKWh)	Cumulative System Loss (%)	Peak Demand (MW)	Purchase Rate Tk.	Selling Rate Tk.	Energy Import (MTK.)	Net Bill (MTK)	Net Coll. (MTK)	Accounts Receivable (MTK) with VAT without LPC	A/c Receivable (Eq.M onth)	Coll / Bill (%)	CI Ratio (%)	
Sep	1998	71161			46.67			46.67	95										
<b>FY2008-2009</b>		<b>415842</b>	<b>2742.962</b>	<b>2474.511</b>	<b>9.79</b>	<b>2742.962</b>	<b>2474.511</b>	<b>9.79</b>	<b>545</b>	<b>2.59</b>	<b>4.00</b>	<b>7117.531</b>	<b>9888.304</b>	<b>9708.619</b>	<b>2247.327</b>	<b>2.73</b>	<b>98.18</b>	<b>88.57</b>	
<b>FY2009-2010</b>		<b>446129</b>	<b>2933.720</b>	<b>2673.687</b>	<b>8.86</b>	<b>2933.720</b>	<b>2673.687</b>	<b>8.86</b>	<b>622</b>	<b>2.67</b>	<b>4.08</b>	<b>7845.647</b>	<b>10911.199</b>	<b>10774.838</b>	<b>2383.688</b>	<b>2.62</b>	<b>98.75</b>	<b>90.00</b>	
<b>FY2010-2011</b>		<b>449063</b>	<b>3122.746</b>	<b>2848.381</b>	<b>8.79</b>	<b>3122.746</b>	<b>2848.381</b>	<b>8.79</b>	<b>640</b>	<b>2.82</b>	<b>4.35</b>	<b>8801.829</b>	<b>12400.183</b>	<b>12270.846</b>	<b>2513.026</b>	<b>2.432</b>	<b>98.957</b>	<b>90.26</b>	
<b>FY2011-2012</b>		<b>504723</b>	<b>3401.585</b>	<b>3111.124</b>	<b>8.54</b>	<b>3401.585</b>	<b>3111.124</b>	<b>8.54</b>	<b>715</b>	<b>3.92</b>	<b>5.17</b>	<b>13327.752</b>	<b>16094.631</b>	<b>15860.131</b>	<b>2982.024</b>	<b>2.223</b>	<b>98.543</b>	<b>90.13</b>	
<b>FY2012-2013</b>		<b>573356</b>	<b>3726.313</b>	<b>3411.913</b>	<b>8.44</b>	<b>3726.313</b>	<b>3411.913</b>	<b>8.44</b>	<b>726</b>	<b>5.47</b>	<b>6.48</b>	<b>20393.476</b>	<b>22114.144</b>	<b>22136.827</b>	<b>3749.108</b>	<b>1.950</b>	<b>100.103</b>	<b>91.66</b>	
<b>FY2013-2014</b>		<b>641933</b>	<b>4064.190</b>	<b>3722.227</b>	<b>8.41</b>	<b>4064.190</b>	<b>3722.227</b>	<b>8.41</b>	<b>786</b>	<b>5.63</b>	<b>6.61</b>	<b>22898.054</b>	<b>24610.381</b>	<b>24740.291</b>	<b>4099.934</b>	<b>1.873</b>	<b>100.528</b>	<b>92.07</b>	
<b>FY2015-2016</b>		<b>760844</b>	<b>4795.115</b>	<b>4410.203</b>	<b>8.03</b>	<b>4795.115</b>	<b>4410.203</b>	<b>8.03</b>	<b>861</b>	<b>6.04</b>	<b>7.14</b>	<b>28956.565</b>	<b>31478.241</b>	<b>31900.049</b>	<b>4440.870</b>	<b>1.612</b>	<b>101.340</b>	<b>93.21</b>	
Jul	2016	764126	439.675	424.766	3.39	439.675	424.766	3.39	771	6.13	7.29	2694.810	3097.318	2563.896	5069.092	1.82	82.78	79.97	
Aug	2016	768912	503.827	473.447	6.03	943.502	898.212	4.80	828	6.13	7.12	3088.006	3368.910	3243.023	5242.451	1.86	96.26	90.46	
Sep	2016	771917	443.750	425.063	4.21	1387.251	1323.275	4.61	816	6.13	7.24	2719.786	3078.776	3025.956	5461.697	1.92	98.26	94.12	
Oct	2016	776985	491.004	458.524	6.61	1878.255	1781.799	5.14	840	6.13	7.16	3009.411	3283.649	3238.958	5545.142	1.93	98.64	92.11	
Nov	2016	780627	364.044	358.902	1.41	2242.299	2140.701	4.53	774	6.13	7.52	2231.263	2699.888	3223.191	5124.779	1.78	119.38	117.70	
Dec	2016	784592	316.096	305.242	3.43	2558.395	2445.943	4.40	575	6.13	7.16	1937.384	2184.137	2780.193	4527.802	1.56	127.29	122.92	
Jan	2017	791223	302.914	289.255	4.51	2861.309	2735.198	4.41	518	6.13	7.16	1856.589	2071.223	2386.244	4292.184	1.48	114.24	109.09	
Feb	2017	799922	305.688	286.547	6.26	3166.997	3021.745	4.59	612	6.13	7.26	1873.595	2081.653	2092.397	4341.779	1.49	100.52	94.22	
Mar	2017	807497	375.740	327.162	12.93	3542.737	3348.907	5.47	734	6.13	7.13	2302.949	2331.176	2240.551	4461.214	1.54	96.11	83.69	
Apr	2017	813396	448.501	402.247	10.31	3991.239	3751.154	6.02	803	6.13	7.15	2748.910	2874.155	2358.542	5027.763	1.73	82.06	73.60	
May	2017	818054	516.638	444.270	14.01	4507.876	4195.424	6.93	934	6.13	7.01	3166.524	3113.115	3016.498	5120.736	1.76	96.90	83.32	
Jun	2017	818156	472.177	423.858	10.23	4980.054	4619.282	7.24	906	6.13	7.30	2894.023	3093.568	3336.172	4911.335	1.69	107.84	96.81	
<b>FY2016-2017</b>		<b>818156</b>	<b>4980.054</b>	<b>4619.282</b>	<b>7.24</b>	<b>4980.054</b>	<b>4619.282</b>	<b>7.24</b>	<b>934</b>	<b>6.13</b>	<b>7.20</b>	<b>30523.248</b>	<b>33277.565</b>	<b>33484.861</b>	<b>4911.335</b>	<b>1.69</b>	<b>100.62</b>	<b>93.33</b>	
Jul	2017	826309	506.806	488.931	3.53	506.806	488.931	3.53	911	6.13	7.19	3106.267	3513.775	3191.675	5304.361	1.80	90.83	87.63	
Aug	2017	834625	529.046	495.458	6.35	1035.852	984.389	4.97	841	6.13	7.22	3242.574	3576.575	3395.331	5536.747	1.87	94.93	88.91	
Sep	2017	835145	475.825	455.443	4.28	1511.677	1439.832	4.75	884	6.13	7.24	2916.379	3298.423	3132.825	5705.406	1.91	94.98	90.91	
Oct	2017	848416	491.889	470.748	4.30	2003.567	1910.579	4.64	870	6.13	7.41	3014.840	3487.195	3451.702	5722.221	1.92	98.98	94.73	
Nov	2017	852806	384.501	375.631	2.31	2388.068	2286.210	4.27	722	6.13	7.53	2356.646	2826.889	3416.728	5158.161	1.71	120.87	118.08	
Dec	2017	852997	325.853	315.543	3.16	2713.920	2601.754	4.13	557	6.35	7.63	2067.568	2407.081	2865.547	4707.655	1.55	119.05	115.28	
Jan	2018	854093	310.091	294.506	5.03	3024.011	2896.260	4.22	524	6.35	7.70	1967.558	2266.936	2624.164	4392.097	1.44	115.76	109.94	
Feb	2018	859082	318.997	296.411	7.08	3343.008	3192.671	4.50	691	6.35	7.70	2024.067	2283.709	2362.661	4343.484	1.42	103.46	96.13	
Mar	2018	865770	469.717	396.097	15.67	3812.725	3588.768	5.87	808	6.35	7.40	2900.399	2929.567	2522.677	4828.274	1.55	86.11	72.61	
Apr	2018	868986	457.112	427.539	6.47	4269.837	4016.307	5.94	839	6.35	7.92	2900.420	3384.605	2931.384	5324.503	1.68	86.61	81.01	
May	2018	876095	486.036	419.705	13.65	4755.873	4436.012	6.73	898	6.35	7.78	3083.949	3265.919	3489.394	5173.195	1.63	106.84	92.26	
Jun	2018	880505	491.968	434.855	11.61	5247.841	4870.867	7.18	908	6.35	7.58	3121.585	3298.190	3425.964	5171.049	1.62	103.87	91.82	
<b>FY2017-2018</b>		<b>880505</b>	<b>5247.841</b>	<b>4870.867</b>	<b>7.18</b>	<b>5247.841</b>	<b>4870.867</b>	<b>7.18</b>	<b>911</b>	<b>6.25</b>	<b>7.50</b>	<b>32782.251</b>	<b>36538.864</b>	<b>36810.053</b>	<b>5171.049</b>	<b>1.62</b>	<b>100.74</b>	<b>93.51</b>	
Jul	2018	889034	561.699	521.290	7.19	561.699	521.290	7.19	973	6.35	7.77	3564.037	4050.050	3412.383	5813.811	1.79	84.26	78.19	
Aug	2018	890213	530.916	481.117	9.38	1092.615	1002.407	8.26	951	6.35	7.66	3368.716	3686.698	3536.543	5976.441	1.84	95.93	86.93	
Sep	2018	897809	558.621	538.359	3.63	1651.236	1540.766	6.69	972	6.35	7.72	3544.504	4156.702	3695.897	6477.828	1.95	88.91	85.69	
Oct	2018	908174	503.550	487.848	3.12	2154.786	2028.614	5.86	942	6.35	7.86	3195.074	3833.433	4139.176	6260.449	1.86	107.98	104.61	
Nov	2018	911424	400.685	392.120	2.14	2555.470	2420.734	5.27	793	6.35	7.90	2542.383	3098.256	3777.734	5579.224	1.65	121.93	119.32	
Dec	2018	914205	329.737	319.490	3.11	2885.207	2740.225	5.03	594	6.35	7.61	2092.213	2429.967	2958.749	5069.542	1.50	121.76	117.98	
Jan	2019	919369	329.212	313.538	4.76	3214.419	3053.763	5.00	589	6.35	7.74	2088.884	2427.963	2869.841	4607.672	1.36	118.20	112.57	
Feb	2019	924905	314.802	298.700	5.12	3529.221	3352.462	5.01	669	6.35	7.82	1997.450	2335.911	2342.096	4621.965	1.36	100.26	95.13	
Mar	2019	934458	437.924	371.953	15.06	3967.145	3724.416	6.12	842	6.35	7.43	2778.673	2763.422	2555.308	4853.722	1.43	92.47	78.54	
Apr	2019	937529	501.915	460.306	8.29	4469.061	4184.722	6.36	1030	6.35	7.48	3184.703	3443.527	2906.868	5453.791	1.61	84.42	77.42	
May	2019	945212	603.541	540.465	10.45	5072.601	4725.186	6.85	1035	6.35	7.56	3829.525	4084.217	3622.607	5962.777	1.72	88.70	79.43	
Jun	2019	952298	531.846	480.532	9.65	5604.447	5205.718	7.11	1069	6.35	7.65	3374.615	3677.783	3990.636	5755.426	1.64	108.51	98.04	
<b>FY2018-2019</b>		<b>952298</b>	<b>5604.447</b>	<b>5205.718</b>	<b>7.11</b>	<b>5604.447</b>	<b>5205.718</b>	<b>7.11</b>	<b>1069</b>	<b>6.35</b>	<b>7.68</b>	<b>35560.777</b>	<b>39987.990</b>	<b>39807.837</b>	<b>5755.426</b>	<b>1.64</b>	<b>99.55</b>	<b>92.47</b>	
Jul	2019	955194	596.657	571.904	4.15	596.657	571.904	4.15	1020	6.35	7.80	3785.845	4460.902	3952.986	6336.031	1.79	88.61	84.94	
Aug	2019	960984	558.537	522.174	6.51	1155.194	1094.078	5.29	1019	6.35	7.66	3543.944	4002.147	3815.534	6471.806	1.82	95.34	89.13	
Sep	2019	962390	572.445	546.980	4.45	1727.639													